
1 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北福祉大学 1 76.87 36.40 40.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 1 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

33.50 36.40

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

40.47

2 藤  﨑      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北福祉大学 2 62.98 28.05 34.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 2 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

7 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -3 -4 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 2Lz+1Eu+1S 3.30 X -0.07 3.23-1 0 0 -5 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 -1 1

11 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

28.96 28.05

Composition 2.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

34.93

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権クラス女子FS
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